CRMHA OPERATIONS MEETING AGENDA

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/;/85362009609?pwd=aW9sRVZtM E5icGx4ZWI1OcVItMW5G

QTO09
Meeting ID: 853 6200 9609

Passcode: djGf1H
November 2, 2020
7:00PM

Attendance:

Call Meeting to Order: 7:05 PM
Approval of Minutes:

Agenda Additions/Deletions:
REPORTS:

» President -

» Registrar Report -

» Treasurer Report - Fees
» AGLC Report -

NEW BUSINESS:

» Tiering

» Cohorts

» Coaching

» Fall Back Plan
» Photos

TEAM UPDATES:

> U7
U9
U11
U13
U15
> U18

YV V VYV

Next Meeting:
Meeting Adjourned:



